
CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Priest

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 42 MERCIER--JUGE Eliott BENM CLUB VERTIGE 1356.98 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T B
2 64 WITASSE FREROT Clara BENF BRON VERTICAL 1013.47 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
3 49 PERRIN Elodie BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 969.58 T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 45 MONDON Vincent BENM MJC VAUGNERAY 943.99 T T T T T T T B T B T B
5 63 VINSARD Aymeric POUM MJC VAUGNERAY 932.82 T T T T T T T T T T T T
6 22 DESEBBE Sarah BENF BRON VERTICAL 803.81 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
7 8 BERTHUIT Clara BENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 751.14 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
8 3 ANTOLINOS Clément POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 647.42 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
9 20 DEFRANOUX Zelie POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 618.08 T T T T T T T T T T T T
10 38 LEFRANCOIS Clemence POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 616.43 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
11 31 GOYARD Lucas POUM CLUB VERTIGE 578.58 T T T T T T T T T T T
12 24 DIDIER Camille POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 568.51 T T T T T T T T T T B B
13 21 DESEBBE Camille POUF BRON VERTICAL 536.72 T T T T T T T T T T T T
14 16 CHAN Mei Lin POUF CLUB SPORTIF OZON 526.98 T T T T T T T T T T B T
15 51 RAILLON Eva BENF CLUB VERTIGE 526.24 T T T T T T T T B T T B
16 44 MONARD Louis POUM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 525.22 T T T T T T T B T T T T B T
17 40 MALLET Flavie BENF CLUB VERTIGE 520.76 T T T B T T B
18 1 AMARA Hind POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 510.11 T T T T T T T T T T T B
19 30 GOYARD Léo MICM CLUB VERTIGE 500.55 T T T T T T T T T
20 92 GUION Albin BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 471.53 T T T T T T T T T T T B
21 15 BUCHET Eloise POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 468.39 T T T T T T T B T T T B T
22 17 CHOULET Julie BENF CLUB VERTIGE 466.40 T T T T T T T B B T T T B T
23 25 DONANT Helea BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 449.40 T T T T T T T T T T
24 10 BOIS Emilie POUF CLUB VERTIGE 442.68 T T T T T T T T T T B
25 90 CHEVRET Clara MICF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 431.49 T T T T T T T T B T T B
26 61 VERNE Maxime POUM CORB'ALP 429.30 T T T T T T T B
27 34 JACQUET Ilona POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 422.65 T T T T T T B T T T T
28 52 RAILLON Paul MICM CLUB VERTIGE 419.72 T T T T T T T T B T T B
29 23 DHONT Coralie MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 415.16 T T T T T T T T T B T B
30 50 PHILIPPE Gabrielle BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 397.57 T T T T T T T T B T B
31 56 SIX Léa POUF BRON VERTICAL 383.61 T T T T B B T B T T
32 7 BERNARD Rose POUF CLUB VERTIGE 379.95 T T T T T T B T T B T
33 46 NASRI Adem MICM BRON VERTICAL 371.76 T T T T T T T T B T
34 14 BOURDAIRE Colin BENM BRON VERTICAL 368.78 T T T T T T T T
35 5 BADOIL Lucie POUF MJC VAUGNERAY 358.23 T T T T T T T T T
36 41 MALLET Louane POUF CLUB VERTIGE 345.96 T T T B T T
37 43 MILLIMONO Siah POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 342.05 T T T T T T T T B T B
38 29 GHOUTI Djena MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 341.63 T T T T T T T T B B T
39 62 VICAT Nathan POUM SAINT PRIEST MONT 336.14 T T T T T T T
40 9 BIGUENET Eve MICF BRON VERTICAL 332.58 T T T T T T T B B B T
41 32 GUENFOUD Zeyneb POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 328.12 T T T T T T T T B T
42 57 SOUFFLET Iloé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 328.12 T T T T T T T T B T
43 39 LELASSEUR Typhaine POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 320.72 T T T T T T B B T T
44 19 DEFRANOUX Ethel MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 297.04 T T T T T T T T B B
45 27 FOURNIER Sarah BENF MJC VAUGNERAY 295.26 T T T T T T T B T
46 55 ROUSSEAU Justine POUF CLUB VERTIGE 290.07 T T T T T T
47 36 LAMBERT Chloe POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 289.46 T T T T T T T B B T
48 35 KACOU FLEURY Ambre MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 285.41 T T T T T T T T B
49 54 RIOUX Ines POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 283.82 T T T T T T B T B B
50 4 ARFOUILLOUX Liz MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 283.53 T T T T T T T T B
51 13 BOUILLOUX Lise POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 273.87 T T T T T T T B T B
52 59 TRZEBOWSKI Olivia POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 273.87 T T T T T T T B T B
53 2 AMARA Nour MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 269.71 T T T T T B B T
54 28 GAILLARD BORNARD Augustin MICM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 268.38 T T T T T T B T
55 58 TISSEYRE Liv POUF CLUB SPORTIF OZON 259.94 T T T T T T T B T
56 91 GIRE GARCIA Leandre POUM SPM 246.23 T T T T T T T B B B
57 11 BORDAS Lilith POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 228.86 T T T T T T T B B
58 18 CISERANE Léna MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 217.23 T T T T T T T B
59 33 HADJ MOUSSA Elias BENM SAINT PRIEST MONT 199.47 T T T T B T

SCRATCH



60 26 FALCONNET Nathan MICM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 195.79 T T T T T T B B
61 12 BOUABSA CAMPBELL Lola MICF BRON VERTICAL 188.72 T T T T B B
62 53 RAJAIAH Theotime MICM CLUB VERTIGE 182.49 T T T T T T B
63 60 VACCA Romane MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 174.18 T T T T T B B B
64 37 LEBOIDRE Axel MICM CLUB VERTIGE 144.25 T T T T B B
65 6 BEAL Erin POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 53.58 T T
66 47 NECTOUX Enora POUF CARROZ VERTICAL 0.00
67 48 NECTOUX Tiffenn MICF CARROZ VERTICAL 0.00



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Priest

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 90 CHEVRET Clara MICF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 431.49 T T T T T T T T B T T B
2 23 DHONT Coralie MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 415.16 T T T T T T T T T B T B
3 29 GHOUTI Djena MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 341.63 T T T T T T T T B B T
4 9 BIGUENET Eve MICF BRON VERTICAL 332.58 T T T T T T T B B B T
5 57 SOUFFLET Iloé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 328.12 T T T T T T T T B T
6 19 DEFRANOUX Ethel MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 297.04 T T T T T T T T B B
7 35 KACOU FLEURY Ambre MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 285.41 T T T T T T T T B
8 4 ARFOUILLOUX Liz MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 283.53 T T T T T T T T B
9 2 AMARA Nour MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 269.71 T T T T T B B T
10 18 CISERANE Léna MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 217.23 T T T T T T T B
11 12 BOUABSA CAMPBELL Lola MICF BRON VERTICAL 188.72 T T T T B B
12 60 VACCA Romane MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 174.18 T T T T T B B B
13 48 NECTOUX Tiffenn MICF CARROZ VERTICAL 0.00

microbes filles
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Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 30 GOYARD Léo MICM CLUB VERTIGE 500.55 T T T T T T T T T
2 52 RAILLON Paul MICM CLUB VERTIGE 419.72 T T T T T T T T B T T B
3 46 NASRI Adem MICM BRON VERTICAL 371.76 T T T T T T T T B T
4 28 GAILLARD BORNARD Augustin MICM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 268.38 T T T T T T B T
5 26 FALCONNET Nathan MICM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 195.79 T T T T T T B B
6 53 RAJAIAH Theotime MICM CLUB VERTIGE 182.49 T T T T T T B
7 37 LEBOIDRE Axel MICM CLUB VERTIGE 144.25 T T T T B B

microbes garçons
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 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Priest

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 20 DEFRANOUX Zelie POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 618.08 T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 38 LEFRANCOIS Clemence POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 616.43 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
3 24 DIDIER Camille POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 568.51 T T T T T T T T T T B B
4 21 DESEBBE Camille POUF BRON VERTICAL 536.72 T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 16 CHAN Mei Lin POUF CLUB SPORTIF OZON 526.98 T T T T T T T T T T B T
6 1 AMARA Hind POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 510.11 T T T T T T T T T T T B
7 15 BUCHET Eloise POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 468.39 T T T T T T T B T T T B T
8 10 BOIS Emilie POUF CLUB VERTIGE 442.68 T T T T T T T T T T B
9 34 JACQUET Ilona POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 422.65 T T T T T T B T T T T
10 56 SIX Léa POUF BRON VERTICAL 383.61 T T T T B B T B T T
11 7 BERNARD Rose POUF CLUB VERTIGE 379.95 T T T T T T B T T B T
12 5 BADOIL Lucie POUF MJC VAUGNERAY 358.23 T T T T T T T T T
13 41 MALLET Louane POUF CLUB VERTIGE 345.96 T T T B T T
14 43 MILLIMONO Siah POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 342.05 T T T T T T T T B T B
15 32 GUENFOUD Zeyneb POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 328.12 T T T T T T T T B T
16 39 LELASSEUR Typhaine POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 320.72 T T T T T T B B T T
17 55 ROUSSEAU Justine POUF CLUB VERTIGE 290.07 T T T T T T
18 36 LAMBERT Chloe POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 289.46 T T T T T T T B B T
19 54 RIOUX Ines POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 283.82 T T T T T T B T B B
20 13 BOUILLOUX Lise POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 273.87 T T T T T T T B T B
21 59 TRZEBOWSKI Olivia POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 273.87 T T T T T T T B T B
22 58 TISSEYRE Liv POUF CLUB SPORTIF OZON 259.94 T T T T T T T B T
23 11 BORDAS Lilith POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 228.86 T T T T T T T B B
24 6 BEAL Erin POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 53.58 T T
25 47 NECTOUX Enora POUF CARROZ VERTICAL 0.00

poussines
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Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 63 VINSARD Aymeric POUM MJC VAUGNERAY 932.82 T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 3 ANTOLINOS Clément POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 647.42 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
3 31 GOYARD Lucas POUM CLUB VERTIGE 578.58 T T T T T T T T T T T
4 44 MONARD Louis POUM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 525.22 T T T T T T T B T T T T B T
5 61 VERNE Maxime POUM CORB'ALP 429.30 T T T T T T T B
6 62 VICAT Nathan POUM SAINT PRIEST MONT 336.14 T T T T T T T
7 91 GIRE GARCIA Leandre POUM SPM 246.23 T T T T T T T B B B

poussins



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Priest

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 64 WITASSE FREROT Clara BENF BRON VERTICAL 1013.47 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
2 49 PERRIN Elodie BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 969.58 T T T T T T T T T T T B
3 22 DESEBBE Sarah BENF BRON VERTICAL 803.81 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 8 BERTHUIT Clara BENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 751.14 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
5 51 RAILLON Eva BENF CLUB VERTIGE 526.24 T T T T T T T T B T T B
6 40 MALLET Flavie BENF CLUB VERTIGE 520.76 T T T B T T B
7 17 CHOULET Julie BENF CLUB VERTIGE 466.40 T T T T T T T B B T T T B T
8 25 DONANT Helea BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 449.40 T T T T T T T T T T
9 50 PHILIPPE Gabrielle BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 397.57 T T T T T T T T B T B
10 27 FOURNIER Sarah BENF MJC VAUGNERAY 295.26 T T T T T T T B T

benjamines



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Priest

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 42 MERCIER--JUGE Eliott BENM CLUB VERTIGE 1356.98 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T B
2 45 MONDON Vincent BENM MJC VAUGNERAY 943.99 T T T T T T T B T B T B
3 92 GUION Albin BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 471.53 T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 14 BOURDAIRE Colin BENM BRON VERTICAL 368.78 T T T T T T T T
5 33 HADJ MOUSSA Elias BENM SAINT PRIEST MONT 199.47 T T T T B T

benjamins


